o 10320 Camino Santa Fe, Suite G
V2.

=je abcepta San Diego, CA 92121
7Av p Tel: 858.875.1900 Fax: 858.875.1999

Themis (mouse) Antibody (C-Term)
Peptide-affinity purified goat antibody
Catalog # AF3166a

Specification

Themis (mouse) Antibody (C-Term) - Product Information

Application WB

Primary Accession Q8BGWO0.1

Other Accession NP 848781.1, 210757 (mouse)
Reactivity Mouse

Host Goat

Clonality Polyclonal

Concentration 0.5 mg/ml

Isotype IgG

Themis (mouse) Antibody (C-Term) - Additional Information

Other Names

THEMIS; thymocyte selection associated; C6orf190; C6orf207; FLJ40584; MGC163388; TSEPA;
bA325024.3; bA325024.4; thymocyte selection pathway associated; thymocyte-expressed
molecule involved in selection

Format
0.5 mg/ml in Tris saline, 0.02% sodium azide, pH7.3 with 0.5% bovine serum albumin

Storage
Maintain refrigerated at 2-8°C for up to 6 months. For long term storage store at -20°C in small
aliquots to prevent freeze-thaw cycles.

Precautions
Themis (mouse) Antibody (C-Term) is for research use only and not for use in diagnostic or
therapeutic procedures.

Themis (mouse) Antibody (C-Term) - Protein Information

Themis (mouse) Antibody (C-Term) - Protocols
Provided below are standard protocols that you may find useful for product applications.

¢ Western Blot

e Blocking Peptides

e Dot Blot

e Immunohistochemistry
¢ Immunofluorescence

e Immunoprecipitation

e Flow Cytomety
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* Cell Culture
Themis (mouse) Antibody (C-Term) - Images

250kDa
160kDa

100kDa
75kDa

50kDa

37kDa

25kDa

20kDa

15kDa
AF3166a (0.3 pg/ml) staining of Mouse Spleen lysate (35 ug protein in RIPA buffer). Primary
incubation was 1 hour. Detected by chemiluminescence.
Themis (mouse) Antibody (C-Term) - References
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